1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
ICS-G7526/G7528 Series
Introduction
Process automation and transportation automation applications
combine data, voice, and video, and consequently require high
performance and high reliability. The ICS-G7526/G7528 series full
Gigabit backbone switches are equipped with 24 Gigabit Ethernet

3 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface Power Supply
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60°C)
Gigabit Ethernet
10 Gigabit
Ethernet
Isolated
Power
Supply 1
Isolated
Power
Supply 2
10/100/1000BaseT(X) 100/1000BaseSFP*
Combo Port,
10/100/1000BaseT(X)
or 100/1000BaseSFP*
10GbE
SFP+*
HV: 85 to
264 VAC
HV: 85 to
264 VAC
ICS-G7526-4GTXSFP-2XG-HV-HV 20 – 4 2 1 1
ICS-G7526-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-2XG-HV-HV 12 8 4 2 1 1
ICS-G7526-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-2XG-HV-HV – 20 4 2 1 1
ICS-G7528-4GTXSFP-4XG-HV-HV 20 – 4 4 1 1
ICS-G7528-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-4XG-HV-HV 12 8 4 4 1 1
ICS-G7528-20GSFP-4GTXSFP-4XG-HV-HV – 20 4 4 1 1
Note: The ICS-G7526/G7528 series supports 10GbE SFP+ and 100/1000BaseSFP slots. See below for SFP-10G/1G/1FE series SFP module product information.
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250, 500, or 1000 nodes
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPC server software that works with all SNMP devices
ABC-01: Configuration backup and restoration tool for managed Ethernet switches, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
Power Cords: See website accessories pages for details
Package Checklist
•	 ICS-G7526 or ICS-G7528 switch
•	 RJ45 to DB9 console port cable
•	 2 power cords (EU and US)
•	 Protective caps for unused ports
•	 2 rackmount ears
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Hardware installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SFP-10G Series
1-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ modules
Side View
Top View
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Specifications
 › Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae
 › SFF-8432 SFP+ MSA compliant
 › Hot pluggable LC duplex connector
 › Class 1 Laser International Safety Standard IEC 825 compliant
 › RoHS compliant
Available Models
SFP-10GSRLC: SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-SR port for 33 m transmission, LC connector, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-10GLRLC: SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-LR port for 10 km transmission, LC connector, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-10GERLC: SFP+ module with 1 10GBase-ER port for 40 km transmission, LC connector, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
Note: SFP-10GERLC will be available in Q3, 2014.
The SFP 10G series modules can be used with the following products
SFP-10GSRLC/SFP-10GLRLC:
ICS-G7850A/G7852A series, ICS-G7850/G7852 series, ICS-G7750A/G7752A series, ICS-G7750/G7752 series, ICS-G7826A/G7828A series,
ICS-G7826/G7828 series, ICS-G7526A/G7528A series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series
SFP-10GERLC:
ICS-G7850A/G7852A series, ICS-G7750A/G7752A series, ICS-G7826A/G7828A series, ICS-G7526A/G7528A series
EN : 60825
Unit: mm (inch)
Package Checklist
•	 SFP-10G module

Rear View Rear View
Top View Top View
Ordering Information
Available Models
The SFP-1G series modules can be used with the following products:
ICS-G7850A/G7852A series, ICS-G7850/G7852 series, ICS-G7750A/G7752A series, ICS-G7750/G7752 series,
IM-G7000A-4GSFP, IM-G7000-4GSFP, ICS-G7826A/G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series,
ICS-G7526A/G7528A series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series, IKS-G6524A/G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series,
IKS-6726A/6728A series, IKS-6726/6728 series, IM-2GSFP, EDS-611/619 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E
series, EDS-G509 series, EDS-518A series, EDS-510A series, EDS-510E series, EDS-G308 series, EDS-210A series,
IKS-6728A-8PoE series, IKS-6728-8PoE series, EDS-P510A-8PoE series, EDS-P510 series, EDS-G205A-4PoE series,
PM-7200-2G/4G series, PM-7500-2G/4G series, PT-G7509 series, IMC-101G series, EDR-G903/G902 series,

Top View
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Specifications
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T: SFP module with fixed 1000BaseT port, RJ45 connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
The SFP-1G Copper series modules can be used with the following products:
ICS-G7850A/G7852A series, ICS-G7850/G7852 series, ICS-G7750A/G7752A series, ICS-G7750/G7752 series,
ICS-G7826A/G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series, ICS-G7526A/G7528A series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series,
IKS-G6524A/ G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E series, EDS-G308 series,
EDS-210A series, EDS-G205A-4PoE series, PT-7528 series
Package Checklist
•	 SFP-1G copper module